_eufyo  PLARIDEL WATER DISTRICT

£ P A.C. Reves St., Poblacion, Plaridel, Bulacan 3004
wk‘@ﬁl“ﬁﬁa Tel. Nos. (044) 795-0102 / 795-1613; Fax No. (044) 760-0229
Email Address: plariddel_water_district1987@yahoo.com
Website: plaridelwaterdistrict.ph

This is to certify that the Plaridel Water District has posted its Procurement Monitoring
Report from January to June 2023 on its agency website and can be accessible through this link:
http://plaridelwaterdistrict.ph/index.php/human-resource/supplemental

This certification is being issued in compliance with GPPB Circular No. 02-2020, this

11 of July, 2023.

Head, Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat



PLARIDEL WATER DISTRICT

AC. Reyes St., Poblacion, Plaridel, Bulacan

PLariDEL -
X Procurement Monitoring Report
from January to June 2023
CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE SECTION - ENGINEERING DIVISION

Code Procur_ement PMO/ Is this an Early Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Invited Observers Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
(PAP) Project End-User ol

etiith c:::::c“ Ads/Post of IB| Pre-bid Conf | _ Eligibility | Sub/Open of |Bid Evaluation| Post Qual Date of BAC Notice of Contract Notice to Delivery/ | Inspection & Finds Total MOOE co Total MOOE co Pre-bid Conf | Eligibility | Sub/Open of Bid Post Qual Delivery/ hanges;from
Check Bids Resolution Award Signing Proceed Completion | Acceptance Check Bids Evaluation Completion/ the APP)

Recommending Acceptance

Award (If applicable)

COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

Atty. Omar 5. Roque
Director IV
Commission on Audit Region

Corporate

. Budget for :
Cg'fgg? Brass Fittings cm NO public Bidding N/A 19-Jan-23 | 27-Jan-23 08-Feb-23 | 08-Feb-23 | 10-Feb-23 |  16-Feb-23 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 | 9-Mar-23 | 13-Mar-23 | 13-Mar-23 |the Cgon[ract 4,482,280.00 | 4,482,280.00 0.00 3,354,180.00 | 3,354,180.00 0.00 M. Radolfo/De Dios N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 13-Mar-23
Approved by _ Grand Knight ‘
the BOD Knight of Columbus - Plaridel

Ms. Carolyn B. Gonzales
President

Ratary Clih of Plaridel Krictal
Atty. Omar 5. Roque

Director IV
Corporate Commission on Audit Region
CM 2023- s Budget for Mr. Rodolfo De Di
01.002 Water Meter cM NO Public Bidding N/A | 14-Mar-23 | 22-Mar-23 03-Apr-23 | 03-Apr-23 | 05-Apr-23 |  12-Apr-23 | 26-Apr-23 | 26-Apr-23 | 26-Apr-23 | 18-May-23 | 18-May-23 |the Contract| 3,071,066.80 | 3,071,066.80 0.00 2,835,000.00 | 2,835,000.00 0.00 I face 1o e Dies N/A N/A N/A /A nA | 18-May-23

Grand Knight
Approved by .
the BOD Knight of Columbus - Plaridel

Ms. Carolyn B. Gonzales
President
Raotary Clih of Plaridel Krictal

Pulong Bato Corporate
CM 2023- | Subdivision Pipe Laying Budget for
01-003 | Project (Material Cost) cM No Svp N/A 12-Jan-23 N/A 8-Feb-23 | 8-Feb-23 13-Feb-23 | 13-Feb-23 |the Contract| 139,564.00 0.00 139,564.00 | 107,300.00 0.00 107,300.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 13-Feb-23
1of3 Approved by
the BOD

Pulong Bato Corporate

CM 2023- | Subdivision Pipe Laying NO Budget for
01-003 | Project (Material Cost) CM Svp N/A 12-Jan-23 N/A 9-Feb-23 | 9-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 | 15-Feb-23 [the Contract| 290,757.65 0.00 290,757.65 | 198,235.26 0.00 198,235.26 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 15-Feb-23

20f3 Approved by
the BOD

Pulong Bato Corporate
CM 2023- |Subdivision Pipe Laying M NO svp N/A N/A N/A Budget for
01-003 Project (Material Cost) 13-Feb-23 [ 13-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 | 16-Feb-23 [the Contract| 12,500.00 0.00 12,500.00 10,075.00 0.00 10,075.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 16-Feb-23
30f3 Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- : oo Budget for
01-004 | Other Pipes & Fittings cM No Svp N/A 13-Jan-23 N/A 2-Feb-23 | 2-Feb-23 10-Feb-23 | 10-Feb-23 |the Contract| 269,252.50 | 269,252.50 0.00 250,283.71 | 250,283.71 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 10-Feb-23
Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- — Budget for
01-005 G.IFittings CM NO Svp N/A 13-Jan-23 N/A 2-Feb-23 | 2-Feb-23 10-Feb-23 | 10-Feb-23 |the Contract| 338,968.90 | 338,968.90 0.00 253,999.98 | 253,999.98 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 10-Feb-23
Approved by
the BOD

Corporate

£M 2023w C.LFitngs / New cM NO svp NA | 139an23] WA Budgekfor
01-006 | Connection Materials 6-Feb-23 | 6-Feb-23 9-Feb-23 | 9-Feb-23 |the Contract| 513,540.30 | 513,540.30 0.00 264,691.00 | 264,691.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A /A o-Feb-23

Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- s Budaget for
01-007 NLC Fittings ™ NO Svp N/A 13-Jan-23 N/A 6-Feb-23 | 6-Feb-23 8-Feb-23 8-Feb-23 |[the Contract| 180,675.00 | 180,675.00 0.00 157,700.00 | 157,700.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 8-Feb-23
Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- o Budget for
01-008 Calibration Bucket cM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 | 30-Mar-23 |the Contract| 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 11,250.00 11,250.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 30-Mar-23
Approved by
the BOD

Corporate

CM 2023- Budget for
01-009 Plate Compactor CM NO Shopping N/A 12-Jan-23 N/A 9-Feb-23 | 9-Feb-23 13-Feb-23 | 13-Feb-23 |the Contract| 58,190.00 0.00 58,190.00 49,857.00 0.00 49,857.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 13-Feb-23

Approved by
the BOD

Other Supplier & Corporate
CM 2023- | Materials (Hardware NO . Budget for
01-010 Materials) - for new cM Shopping N/A N/A N/A 7-Feb-23 7-Feb-23 CANCELLED - RE PR the Contract| 21,560.00 21,560.00 0.00 16,722.25 16,722.25 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

connection team Approved by
the BOD

Other Supplier & Corporate
CM 2023- Materials (Hardware NO Budget for
01-011 Materials) - for new CM Svp N/A N/A N/A 7-Feb-23 | 7-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 | 15-Feb-23 [the Contract| 48,300.00 48,300.00 0.00 30,960.00 30,960.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 15-Feb-23

connection team Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- Crocodile Jack 2 tons _ Budget for

01-013 Hydraulic for New M NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 7-Feb-23 | 7-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 | 16-Feb-23 |the Contract| 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00 2,245.00 2,245.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 16-Feb-23
Connection Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- Budget for
01-014 Rubber Boots CcM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 2-Feb-23 | 2-Feb-23 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 [the Contract| 8,400.00 8,400.00 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 7-Mar-23
Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- Reflectorized Long Budaget for
01-015 sleeve cMm NO svp N/A N/A N/A 2-Feb-23 | 2-Feb-23 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 |the Contract| 35,000.00 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 7-Mar-23
Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- Brass B'all Valve for Budget for
01-016 relocation of water cM NO Svp N/A 20-Jan-23 N/A 6-Feb-23 | 6-Feb-23 6-Feb-23 | 6-Feb-23 |the Contract| 75,000.00 75,000.00 0.00 45,750.00 45,750.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 6-Feb-23
meter Approved by
the BOD

Corporate
CM 2023- Budget for
01-017 Hard Hat CM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 | 30-Mar-23 |the Contract| 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 30-Mar-23
Approved by
the BOD

N . Corporate

CM 2023- Balant_l Lagun}il Pipe Budget for

02-019 Lavmlu l:r;)ect CcM NO Svp N/A 7-Feb-23 N/A 16-Mar-23 | 16-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 | 24-Mar-23 |the Contract| 825,200.80 | 825,200.80 0.00 502,300.00 502,300.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 24-Mar-23
of

the BOD

S { S et i



Corporate
M 2023- Balanti Lagundi Pipe Budget for
02-019 Laying Project C. N sve N/A 7-Feb-23 N/A 16-Mar-23 | 16-Mar-23 28-Mar-23 | 28-Mar-23 |the Contract| 0.0 0.00 0.00 78,100.00 | 78,100.00 0.00 N/A N/A /A N/A N/A N/A 28-Mar-23
2012 Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
i Budget for
CM 2023- | Office Chair - (for A. o
- -Mar- -Mar- N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 8-Mar-23
02071, | mivera sna'c.raliceagy| O NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 8-Mar-23 | 8-Mar-23 |the Contract| 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 N/A / / /
Approved by
the BOD
Other Supplies and Corporate
M 2023- Material Expense Budget for
03-pp3, | (Hardware -Cement) -/ CM NO Shopping WA N/A N/A 17-Mar-23 | 17-Mar-23 22-Mar-22 | 22-Mar-22 |the Contract| 10,200.00 | 10,200.00 0.00 8,840.00 8,840.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 22-Mar-22
for Construction and Approved by,
Maintenance the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- | Generator Set for New . Budget for p—
03-024 Connection CH No Shopping N/A N/A N/A 23-Mar-23 | 23-Mar-23 3-Apr-23 | 3-Apr-23 |the Contract| 32,200.00 | 32,200.00 0.00 27,720.48 | 27,720.48 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A -Apr-
Approved by
the BOD
Plumbing Tools for New Corporate
CM 2023- Connection and Budget for
03-025 Constriiction'& = No Shopping /A N/A N/A 14-Apr-23 | 14-Apr-23 25-Apr-23 | 25-Apr-23 [the Contract| 23,020.00 | 23,020.00 0.00 11,579.00 | 11,579.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 25-Apr-23
Maintenance Approved by|
101 2) the BOD
Plumbing Tools for New Corporate
CM 2023- Connectlan:and Budget for
03-025 Construcion & ™ NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 14-Apr-23 | 14-Apr-23 27-Apr-23 | 27-Apr-23 |the Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,583.20 1,583.20 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 27-Apr-23
Maintenance Approved by
k2et2) the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- Jack Hammer 1000 Budget for
03-026 Witts for New em No Svp NA 7-Mar-23 N/A 29-Mar-23 | 29-Mar-23 31-Mar-23 | 31-Mar-23 |the Contract| 138,000.00 | 138,000.00 0.00 107,000.00 | 107,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 31-Mar-23
Connection Team Approved by,
the BOD
Corporate
s | WEER oM NG Shappin /A NfK N/A o e 0.00 30,310.00 | 30,310.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 5-May-23
03-028 New Connection pPing 28-Apr-23 | 28-Apr-23 5-May-23 | 5-May-23 |the Contract| 46,690.00 46,690.00 i ,310. ,310. i
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- | Portable Generator Set Budget for
-Apr- 3 -Apr- -May- -May- N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 5-May-23
04-032 | for Engineering Office o Ha svp N/A 14-Apr=23 | NIA 28-Apr-23 | 28-Apr-23 5-May-23 | 5-May-23 [the Contract| 55,000.00 0.00 55,00000 | 43,465.00 0.00 43,465.00 N/A / / / y
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- Rain Coat Reflectorized Budget for
04:033 | TorCenstruction & &M -NO___{ Shepping N/A N/A N/A 12-May-23| 12-May-23 18-May-23 | 18-May-23 [the Contract| 42,000.00 | 42,000.00 0.00 16,800.00 | 16,800.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NA | 18-May-23
Maintenance Approved by,
the BOD
Corporate
itti Budget for
cM2023- |  G.IFitt d
04-20324 éu:r‘:;;zn e NO svp N/A 19-Apr-23 | /A 12-May-23 | 12-May-23 25-May-23 | 25-May-23 [the Contract| 245,237.90 | 245,237.90 0.00 162,332.55 | 162,332.55 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NA | 25-May-23
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
eM2023- | Safety Shoes: for Budget for
04035 | Personal Protective cM NO Shopping N/A 15-Apr-23 | /A 4-May-23 | 4-May-23 2-Jun-23 | 2-Jun-23 |the Contract| 64,000.00 | 64,000.00 0.00 44,800.00 | 44,800.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2-1un-23
Equipment Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- Fabrication of Budget for
04-036 | imProvised water tank [ CM NO svp N/A 19-Apr-23 | N/A 1-May-23 | 23-May-23 | 23-Jun-23 the Contract| 300,000.00 | 300,000.00 0.00 291,200.00 | 291,200.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
(GAD Project) Approved by,
the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- Concrete Cutter Blade Budget for
04-037 147 for New cw ko svp N/A N/A N/A 12-May-23 | 12-May-23 23un-23 | 2-Jun-23 |[the Contract| 48,300.00 | 48,300.00 0.00 44,100.00 | 44,100.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2-Jun-23
Connection Team Approved by|
the BOD
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities 11,404,203.85
Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Conducted 9,014,979.43
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) 2,389,224.42
ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Other Supplier &
Materials( Plumbing é:o;z::aft:r
CM 2023- Tools) - for . U
01-012 Construction & e o Shopping N/A /A N/A the Contract| 56,140.00 | 56,140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Maintenance / New Approved by
c i the BOD
Other Supplier &
Materials( Plumbing Corporate
Clt.2025- Tools) - for oM NO Shoppin N/A /A N/A i 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01-018 Construction & pRing the Contract| 156,190.00 | 156,190. 3 : 4 ;
Maintenance / New Approved by
C ion the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- Repair & Maintenance Budget for
02-020 | ©fIT Equipment & M it svp WA N/A N/A the Contract| 12,500.00 | 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Software Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
i Budget for
CM 2023- | Laptop - A. Rivero and n
02-022 A. Mendoza e N Shopping NiA N/A N/A the Contract| 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
i Budget for
CM 2023- | NLC Fittings (Plastic L
06-038 |Non-Loose Component)| M NO svp N/A 27-3un-23 N/A the Contract| 87,625.00 | 87,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- Other Pipes & Fittings Budget for
06-039 | (Teflon Tape, HDPE, SS|  CM No svp N/A 27:0u0=23)| N/ the Contract| 97,900.00 | 97,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Repair Clamp) Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
€M 2023- Budget for
06-040 |AO9regatesand Cement|  CM N SV Na 27-Jun-23 [ N/A the Contract| 53,130.00 | 53,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- C:1 FittingsNew, Budget for
06-041 Conmection:a. o Ao Public Bidding A N/A N/A the Contract| 1,464,891.00 | 1,464,891.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Maintenance Approved by,
the BOD
Corporate
CM 2023- Budget for
06-042 G.I. Fittings e e Fublic Bidding, NA | 23-May-23  N/A the Contract| 466,830.00 | 466,830.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Approved by
the BOD

skl

W%

F I _Jcavdlry o




CM 2023-
06-043

NLC Fittings

(e}

‘NO

Public Bidding

N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract|
Approved by
the BOD

506,650.00

506,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

CM 2023-
06-044

Other Pipes & Fittings

CcM

NO

Public Bidding

N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract,
Approved by
the BOD

847,032.50

847,032.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Al

loted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities

0.00

g

3,663,363.50

Prepared by:

Angelo M.\Qglos Santos

BAC Secretariat

Recommended for Approval by:

Marifaye H. Ersando

Elmer C. Marcelo
BAC

mber

nd Awards Committee

. Bernabe Jr.
Chairpersbn, Board of Directors
Head of the Procuring Entity (HOPE)




PLARIDEL WATER DISTRICT
AC. Reyes St., Poblacion, Plaridel, Bulacan

Procurement Monitoring Report
from January to June 2023
PRODUCTION SECTION - ENGINEERING DIVISION

Code Procurement PMoO/ Is this an Early Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Invited Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
(PAP) Project End-User P P i Funds Observers ini from
Etivitys Pre-Proc | Ads/Post of IB| Pre-bid Conf | Eligibility | Sub/Open of |Bid Evaluation| Post Qual Date of BAC Notice of Contract Notice to Delivery/ Inspection & Total MOOE co Total MOOE co Pre-bid Conf |  Eligibility | Sub/Open of Bid Post Qual Delivery/ the APP)
e Conference Check Bids Resolution Award Signing Proceed Completion | Acceptance Check Bids Evaluation Completion/
Recommending Acceptance
Awird (If applicable)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
ENGIBRD: | oo oot i it G 20-Jan-23 | 20-Jan-23 17-Feb-23 | 17-Feb-23 gsgz‘;;a;er i;iegg
gy | Dacteriological an “Jan- 01-Feb-23 | 01-Feb-23 17-Feb-23 | 17-Feb-23 “rens
2023-01 ENG PRO NO svp N/A 10-Jan-23 N/A 0.00 144,000.00 | 144,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
001 testifori2023 01-Mar-23 | 01-Mar-23 22-Mar-23 | 22-Mar-23 ;’;’;;‘:{';‘f;; 211,200.00 | 211,200.00 22:tar-23
AP A “May- -May- -May-
12-Apr-23 | 12-Apr-23 4-May-23 4-May-23 the BOD
ENG PRO Corporate
Supply of Liquid/ Gas Budget for
2023-01- c,:’,sr‘i'm 1::';.,;,“, ENG PRO NO Svp N/A 12-Jan-23 N/A 7-Feb-23 | 7-Feb-23 5-May-23 | 5-May-23 [the Contract| 276,000.00 | 276,000.00 0.00 228,000.00 | 228,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 5-May-23
002 Approved by
the BOD
ENG Corporate
NG PRO
Office Chair for Pum Budget for
2023-01- s,a“ro"sr UMP | ENG PRO NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 3-Apr-23 3-Apr-23 [the Contract| 24,000.00 | 24,000.00 0.00 22,392.00 | 22,392.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 3-Apr-23
003 Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
ENG PRO | Repair and Maintenance Budget for
2023-01- [ UPIS - Bintog Pump | ENG PRO NO svep N/A N/A N/A 17-Feb-23 | 17-Feb-23 21-Feb-23 | 21-Feb-23 |the Contract| 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 | 18,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 21-Feb-23
004 Station Approved by
the BOD
ENGIPRO Corporate
R
Portable Press Budget for
2023-02- aw:shr:,s ure ENG PRO No Svp N/A N/A N/A 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 30-Mar-23 | 30-Mar-23 |the Contract| 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 0.00 3,958.50 | 3,958.50 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 30-Mar-23
005 Approved by
the BOD
ENGPHRG Corporate
PR Budget for
St Emergency Pullout of Emergency udg _Feb-23
2023-03- |1, Pump and Motor| ENG PRO NO Cases N/A N/A N/A 17-Mar-23 | 23-Mar-23 | 23-Mar-23 | 28-Feb-23 | 28-Feb-23 [the Contract| 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 26iFeb-2.
006 Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
ENG PRO Emergency dget f
i Emergency Budget for
2023-03- | Replacement of Variable| ENG PRO NO Cases N/A N/A N/A 21-Mar-23 | 21-Mar-23 3-Apr-23 | 3-Apr-23 [the Contract| 130,000.00 | 130,000.00 0.00 124,330.00 | 124,330.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 3-Apr-23
007 Frequency Drive Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
ENG PRO | Physical-Chemical Test Budget for
2023-03- for Water Quality ENG PRO NO svp N/A 22-Mar-23 N/A 19-Apr-23 | 19-Apr-23 the Contract| 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 0.00 44,000.00 | 44,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
008 Monitoring Approved by’
the BOD
Corporate
ENG PRO Inorganic Chemicals Budget for
2023-03- | Test for Water Quality | ENG PRO NO svp N/A 22-Mar-23 N/A 19-Apr-23 | 19-Apr-23 the Contract| 70,000.00 | 70,000.00 0.00 62,810.00 | 62,810.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
009 Monitoring Approved by
the BOD
GiFRD Corporate
ENG PR N
2D Battery for Genset in Budget for
2023-03- pum; Stations ENG PRO NO svp N/A N/A N/A 31-Mar-23 | 31-Mar-23 31-Mar-23 | 31-Mar-23 |the Contract| 21,666.67 | 21,666.67 0.00 16,800.00 | 16,800.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 31-Mar-23
010 Approved by
the BOD
ENG PRO Corporate
NG PR Teitii Budget for
Supply of Liquid/ Gas udg
2023-04- | o Jnd Quarter | ENG PRO NO svp N/A 6-Apr-23 N/A 19-Apr-23 | 19-Apr-23 the Contract| 276,000.00 | 276,000.00 0.00 218,688.00 | 218,688.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
011 Approved by
the BOD
ighi Corporate
NG PRO | g B monitoring Budge o
2023-04- 2 . ENG PRO NO Svp N/A 26-Apr-23 N/A 29-Jun-23 | 29-Jun-23 the Contract| 125,000.00 | 125,000.00 0.00 106,800.00 | 106,800.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
of chlorine consumption ’ .
012 i i Approved b
in pump stations pl:‘ e Y
the
Corporate
ENG PRO | Organic Chemicals Test Budget for
2023-04- for Water Quality ENG PRO NO Svp N/A 5-May-23 N/A 27-Jun-23 | 27-Jun-23 the Contract| 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 0.00 53,400.00 | 53,400.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
013 Monitoring Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
ENG PR Replaceeﬁeerr?::fcnanual Emergency Budget for
205)31»404- Transfer Switch at Sipat| £'C PRO NO Cazas N/A 6-Apr-23 N/A 28-Apr-23 | 28-Apr-23 11-May-23 | 11-May-23 |the Contract| 30,000.00 | 30,000.00 0.00 26,000.00 | 26,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 11-May-23
Pump Station Ap‘;’]m"B?D"Y
the
Corporate
ENG:PRO it::::;ic:n'i’::‘::ts?t‘:: Emergency Budget.for
20%)31-505- Santiago Pump Station ENG PRO NO Cases N/A N/A N/A 31-May-23 | 1-Jun-23 | 10-May-23 | 10-May-23 |the Contract| 87,000.00 | 87,000.00 0.00 87,000.00 | 87,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Pump and Motor Ap;:]ro;%ﬂoby
the
Preventive Corporate
ENG PRO Maintenance: Budget for
2023-05- Reconditioning of ENG PRO NO Svp N/A 26-May-23 N/A 26-Jun-23 the Contract| 90,000.00 | 90,000.00 0.00 77,000.00 | 77,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
016 Plaridel Hei?hts Pump Approved by
Station the BOD
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities 1,525,866.67
Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Conducted 1,283,178.50
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) 242,688.17




ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

Corporate
ENG PRO Battery for Genset in Budget for
2023-06- | Plaridel Heights Pump | ENG PRO NO SvP N/A N/A N/A the Contract| 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
017 Station Approved by
the BOD
Total Alloted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities 10,000.00

Prepared by:

Angelo M/ Delos Santos
BAC Secretariat

Recommended for Approval by:

Enge? lie A. Felicitas
Vice/{hairRerson, Bids apd Awards Committee

n Michagl B. Berango
BAC Me b7 \
AT .
Engy.“DaryAng riaga
gt

Imer C. Marcelo
BAC Wlember

[

s te D. Francisco
Officer - In - Charge

- Bernabe Jr.
Chairpefson, Board of Directors
Head of the Procuring Entity (HOPE)




PLARIDEL WATER DISTRICT
AC. Reyes St., Poblacion, Plaridel, Bulacan

Procurement Monitoring Report
from January to June 2023
FINANCE DIVISION

(‘:::) Procurement Puor 1s this an Early Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Invited Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
Project End-User - inil from
Activity? Pre-Proc | Ads/Post of IB| Pre-bid Conf | Eligibility | Sub/Open of |Bid Evaluation| Post Qual Date of BAC Notice of Contract Notice to Delivery/ Inspection & Filnds Total MOOE co Total MOOE co o Pre-bid Conf |  Eligibility | Sub/Open of Bid Post Qual Delivery/ the APP)
: Conference Check Bids Resolution Award Signing Proceed Completion | Acceptance Check Bids Evaluation Completion/
Recommending Acceptance
Award (If applicable)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Corporate
FIN 2023- Computer Set With Budget for
035061 ticense FIN NO Shopping N/A 20-Jan-23 N/A 9-Mar-23 | 9-Mar-23 23-Mar-23 | 23-Mar-23 |the Contract| 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 | 150,200.00 0.00 150,200.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 23-Mar-23
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
FIN 2023- " Budget for
01.002 |EXternal Hard Drive 2TB|  FIN NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 22-Feb-23 | 22-Feb-23 14-Mar-23 | 14-Mar-23 |the Contract| 18,000.00 18,000.00 0.00 14,100.00 | 14,100.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 14-Mar-23
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
FIN 2023- | Printer with Scanner - Budget for
01-004 Budget 2t Ho Shopping N/ N/A N/A 7-Mar-23 | 7-Mar-23 23-May-23 | 23-May-23 |the Contract| 35,000.00 | 35,000.00 0.00 32,184.00 | 32,184.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 23-May-23
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
FIN 2023- Uninterrupted Power Budget for
02-006 Supply for Cash AN NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A 17-Mar-23 | 17-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 | 24-Mar-23 |the Contract| 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 | 6,000.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 24-Mar-23
Management Section Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
FIN 2023- Uninterrupted Power Budget for
02-007 | Supply for Accounting FIN NO. Shopping N/A N/A N/A 17-Mar-23 | 17-Mar-23 24-Mar-23 | 24-Mar-23 [the Contract| 18,000.00 | 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 | 18,000.00 | 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 24-Mar-23
Saction Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
FIN 2023~ Office Chair for v Budget for
02-008 Accounting Section PN o Shopping N/A N/A N/A 17-Mar-23 | 17-Mar-23 29-Mar-23 | 29-Mar-23 |the Contract| 22,500.00 22,500.00 0.00 13,500.00 | 13,500.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 29-Mar-23
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
FIN 2023- Computer Set with Budget for
03-009 License FIN o SV /A 14-Mar-23 | N/A 15-May-23| 15-May-23 the Contract| 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 | 118,000.00|  0.00  |118,000.00) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
FIN 2023- | Journal Voucher for Budget for
03.010 Accounting Section FIN NO svp N/A N/A N/A 13-Apr-23 | 13-Apr-23 20-Apr-23 [ 20-Apr-23 |[the Contract| 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 11,500.00 | 11,500.00 0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 20-Apr-23
Approved by
the BOD
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement 403,500.00
Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Cond d 363,484.00
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) 40,016.00
ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Corporate
FIN 2023- UPS -Cash Mgt and . Budget for PR # FIN 2023-02-006
OL.003 Acctp, Saction FIN NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A CANCELLED - RE PR the Contract| 26,000.00 | 26,000.00 0.00 & FIN 3033-02-007
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
FIN 2023- Office Chair for P Budget for
01-005 | Accounting Section kN "o Shopping A N/A N/A CANCELLED - RE PR the Contract| 18,000.00 | 18,000.00 0.00 PR # FIN 2023-02-008
Approved by
the BOD
Total Alloted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities 44,000.00
Prepared by: Recommended for Approval by: Approved Hy:
Angelo M. s Santos Mpritaye H. Ersando =Bernabe Jr.
BAC Secretariat Chairperspn, Bfds and Awards Committee Offfer - In - Charge Chairperson,Board of Directors
Head of the Arocuring Entity (HOPE)
Engr e A. Felicitas
Vjce Chgfirpkrson, Bids and Awards Committee
S\ANT

s

BAC Memper

) ) %
Engr fan (o (I ria|
BA ber,

er C. Marcelo




PLARIDEL WATER DISTRICT
AC. Reyes St., Poblacion, Plaridel, Bulacan

Procurement Monitoring Report
from January to June 2023
ADMIN DIVISION

Code
(PAP)

Procurement
Project

PMO!
End-User

Is this an Early

Mode of

Actual Procurement Activity

Source of ABC (PhP)

Contract Cost (PhP)

Activity?

Pre-Proc
Conference

Ads/Post of IB

Pre-bid Conf

Sub/Open of
Bids

Bid Evaluation|

Post Qual Date of BAC

Resolution

Notice of
Award

Contract Funds

Signing

Notice to
Proceed

Delivery/
Completion

Inspection &
Acceptance

Total MOOE

co

Total MOOE

co

List of Invited Observers

Date of Receipt of Invitation

Remarks

h

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility
Check

Sub/Open of Bid
Bids Evaluation

Post Qual

Delivery/
Completion/
Acceptance

(If applicable)

the APP)

from

COMPLET

ED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

ADM 2022-
11-042

Security Services for CY
2023

Yes

Public Bidding

N/A

22-Nov-22

01-Dec-22

13-Dec-22

13-Dec-22

16-Dec-22 21-Dec-22

10-Jan-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

31-Jan-23 | 02-Feb-23 3,200,000.00 | 3,200,000.00

0.00

3,163,556.64 | 3,163,556.64

Atty. Omar 5. Roque
Director IV
Commission on Audit Region

Mr. Rodolfo De Dios
Grand Knight
Knight of Columbus -
Plaridel
Ms. Carolyn B. Gonzales
President
Rotary Club of Plaridel

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

ADM 2023-
01-001

Biometrics Finger
Scanner and System -
HR

ADM

NO

Shopping

N/A

11-Jan-23

N/A

6-Feb 23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

6-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 60,000.00 60,000.00

39,564.00 39,564.00

0.00

Krictal

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

16-Feb-23

ADM 2023-
01-002

Computer Set with
License OS and MS
Office - HR

ADM

NO

Shopping

N/A

11-Jan-23

N/A

13-Feb-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

13-Feb-23 8-Mar-23 8-Mar-23 85,000.00 0.00

85,000.00

83,000.00 0.00

83,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

8-Mar-23

ADM 2023-
02-003

TEAM BUILDING AND
PLANNING SESSION
(VENUE, FOOD AND

ADULT ENTRANCE) - HR

NO

Svp

N/A

14-Feb-23

N/A

22-Feb-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

22-Feb-23 | 22-Feb-23 | 8-Mar-23 8-Mar-23 240,000.00 240,000.00

198,900.00 198,900.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

8-Mar-23

ADM 2023-
02-004

TEAM BUILDING AND
PLANNING SESSION
(TRANSPORTATION

VEHICLE) - HR

ADM

NO

N/A

14-Feb-23

N/A

21-Feb-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

27-Feb-23 | 27-Feb-23 | 8-Mar-23 8-Mar-23 60,000.00 60,000.00

55,200.00 55,200.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

8-Mar-23

ADM 2023-
02-005

Safety Shoes - Stock
Room

ADM

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

23-Mar-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

23-Mar-23 31-Mar-23 | 31-Mar-23 9,000.00 9,000.00

0.00

8,085.00 8,085.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

31-Mar-23

ADM 2023-
03-006

Repair of Front Door
(PLAWD Building)

NO

Svp

N/A

N/A

N/A

19-Apr-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

19-Apr-23 | 19-Apr-23 | 27-Apr-23 | 27-Apr-23 30,000.00 30,000.00

19,850.00 19,850.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

27-Apr-23

ADM 2023-
03-007

Office Supplies
(10f3)

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

20-Apr-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

20-Apr-23 3-May-23 3-May-23 18,624.87 18,624.87

7,050.00 7,050.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

3-May-23

ADM 2023-
03-007

Office Supplies
(20f3)

ADM

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

20-Apr-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

20-Apr-23 8-May-23 8-May-23 0.00 0.00

0.00

3,580.00 3,580.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

8-May-23

ADM 2023-
03-007

Office Supplies
(3 0f 3)

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

20-Apr-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

20-Apr-23 25-May-23 | 25-May-23 0.00 0.00

0.00

2,043.00 2,043.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

25-May-23

ADM 2023-
03-009

Electrical Supplies

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

31-Mar-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

31-Mar-23 18-Apr-23 | 18-Apr-23 4,740.75 4,740.75

3,038.00 3,038.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

18-Apr-23

ADM 2023-
03-010

for Computer Supplies
(10f2)

ADM

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

31-Mar-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract,
Approved by
the BOD

31-Mar-23 18-Apr-23 | 18-Apr-23 4,730.00 4,730.00

0.00

2,233.00 2,233.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

18-Apr-23

ADM 2023-
03-010

for Computer Supplies
(20f2)

ADM

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

31-Mar-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

31-Mar-23 8-May-23 8-May-23 0.00 0.00

0.00

700.00 700.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

8-May-23

ADM 2023-
03-012

for Ink Supplies
(HP678)

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

31-Mar-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

31-Mar-23 18-Apr-23 | 18-Apr-23 4,450.16 4,450.16

3,150.00 3,150.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

18-Apr-23

ADM 2023-
03-013

for Ink Supplies (Epson

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

31-Mar-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

31-Mar-23 18-Apr-23 | 18-Apr-23 6,600.00 6,600.00

0.00

4,290.00 4,290.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

18-Apr-23

ADM 2023-
03-014

for Ink Supplies (Epson
003)

ADM

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

31-Mar-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

31-Mar-23 18-Apr-23 | 18-Apr-23 41,580.00 41,580.00

0.00

15,120.00 15,120.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

18-Apr-23

ADM 2023-
03-015

ISO Consultancy
Services

ADM

NO

SVP

N/A

20-Apr-23

N/A

17-May-23 22-May-23

9-Jun-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

26-Jun-23 | 27-Jun-23 300,000.00 300,000.00

0.00

250,000.00 250,000.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

25 A ey




Corporate
ADM 2023- . Budget for
03-016 | IS0 Certifying Body ADM o SvR LA E p i 20-Apr-23 | 29-May-23 | 29-May-23 the Contract| 250,000.00 | 250,000.00 0.00 70,560.00 | 70,560.00 0.00 N/A N/A /A N/A N/A N/A
Approved by
the BOD
3HP Ceiling Suspended Corporate
ADM 2023-| Type Aircon (Finance Budget for
04-017 Division Area) - GS ADM No Svp N/A 6-Apr-23 N/A 27-Apr-23 | 27-Apr-23 6-May-23 | 6-May-23 |the Contract| 90,000.00 0.00 90,000.00 85,761.30 0.00 85,761.30 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 6-May-23
(Supply & Installation) Approved by
the BOD
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities 1,204,725.78
Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Cond d 852,124.30
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) 352,601.48
ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Corporate
ADM 2023-| Cleaning of Aircon on Budget for
06-018 PLAWD Offices ADM N SR N/A N N/A the Contract| 26,500.00 26,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Approved by
the BOD
Corporate
ADM 2023-| Glass Door Tint (Admin Budget for
06-019 Building) AbM ho svp NiA NA N/A the Contract| 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Approved by
the BOD
Total Alloted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities _ 41,500.00
Prepared by: Recommended for Approval by:
Angelo los Santos arifaye H. Ersando
BAC Secretariat I

nd Awards Committee

Nathanael sS. Bernabe Jr.

oard of Directors
Head of the Prpocuring Entity (HOPE)




F'L—Anloﬁ_‘f
R s TR

PLARIDEL WATER DISTRICT

AC. Reyes St., Poblacion, Plaridel, Bulacan

Procurement Monitoring Report
from January to June 2023
COMMERCIAL DIVISION

Code
(PAP)

Procurement
Project

PMO/
End-User

Is this an Early

Mode of

Actual Procurement Activity

Source of

ABC (PhP)

Contract Cost (PhP)

List of Invited

Date of Receipt of Invitation

Activity?

Pre-Proc
Conference

Ads/Post of IB

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility
Check

SubiOpen of
Bids

Bid Evaluation

Post Qual Date of BAC

Resolution

Award

Recommending

Notice of
Award

Contract
Signing

Notice to
Proceed

Delivery/
Completion

Inspection &
Acceptance

Remarks

Funds

Total

MOOE

co

Total

MOOE

co

o]

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility
Check

Sub/Open of Bid
Bids Evaluation

Post Qual

Delivery/
Completion/
Acceptance

(If applicable)

changes from
the APP)

COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

CD 2023-
01-001

2 Terabybte Hard Drive

CcD

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

24-Mar-23

24-Mar-23

CANCELLED - RE PR

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

11,000.00

11,000.00

7,400.00

7,400.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

€D 2023-
01-002

Reflectorized Vest

cb

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

9-Feb-23

9-Feb-23

16-Feb-23

16-Feb-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

6,500.00

6,500.00

3,450.00

3,450.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

16-Feb-23

CD 2023-
01-006

Cellphone for Customer
Service

cb

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

9-Feb-23

9-Feb-23

21-Feb-23

21-Feb-23

Corporate
Budaget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

18,000.00

18,000.00

15,998.00

15,998.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

21-Feb-23

CD 2023-
03-007

Raincoat

co

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

12-May-23

12-May-23

29-May-23

29-May-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

23,000.00

23,000.00

19,182.00

19,182.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

29-May-23

CD 2023-
03-008

Safety Shoes

Ccb

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

15-May-23

15-May-23

6-Jun-23

6-Jun-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

46,000.00

46,000.00

0.00

35,880.00

35,880.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

6-Jun-23

CD 2023-
04-010

Printer for Billing and
Customer Service

cD

NO

Shopping N/A

19-Apr-23

N/A

17-May-23

17-May-23

16-Jun-23

16-Jun-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

60,000.00

60,000.00

0.00

35,180.00

35,180.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

16-Jun-23

To

al Alloted Budget of

rocuremen

164,500.00

Activities

Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Cor

117,090.00

Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price)

47,410.00

ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

CD 2023-
01-003

Money Counting
Machine

cD

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

10,000.00

10,000.00

CD 2023-
01-004

Humidifier Air
Freshener and
Humidifier Oil

cb

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

3,500.00

3,500.00

CD 2023-
01-005

DUAL-Way talk through
window glasss for
tellers

cb

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

15,000.00

15,000.00

CD 2023-
03-009

Reflectorized
Longsleeves

cD

NO

N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

5,750.00

5,750.00

CD 2023-
04-011

Disconnection Tag

cD

NO

Shopping N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

75,000.00

75,000.00

0.00

CD 2023-
05-012

Disconnection Notice

cb

NO

N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

120,000.00

120,000.00

0.00

CD 2023-
05-013

Battery of Laptop

co

NO

Ssvp N/A

N/A

N/A

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved by
the BOD

9,000.00

9,000.00

Total Al

loted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities

238,250.00

Prepared by:

Angelo M( Delos Santos
BAC Secretariat

Recommended for Approval by:

Mgrifaye H.

Chpirperson, Bigs apd Awards Committee

Ersando

BAC Membe

Chairpefson, Board of Directors
Head of\the Procuring Entity (HOPE)




BLar

WATER

PLARIDEL WATER DISTRICT

AC. Reyes St., Poblacion, Plaridel, Bulacan

Procurement Monitoring Report
from January to June 2023
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER

Code
(PAP)

Procurement
Project

PMO/
End-User

Is this an Early

Mode of

Actual Procurement Activity

Activity?

Pre-Proc
Conference

Ads/Post of IB

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility
Check

Sub/Open of
Bids

Bid Evaluation

Post Qual

Date of BAC
Resolution
Recommending
Award

Notice of
Award

Contract
Signing

Notice to
Proceed

Delivery/
Completion

Inspection &
Acceptance

Source of
Funds

ABC (PhP)

Contract Cost (PhP)

Total

MOOE

co

Total

MOOE

co

List of Invited
Observers

Date of Receipt of Invitation

Remarks

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility
Check

Sub/Open of
Bids

Bid
Evaluation

Post Qual

Delivery/
Completion/
Acceptance

(It applicable)

the APP)

COMPLET!

ED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

OGM 2023~
01-001

A3 Wi-FI Duplex All-in-
One Ink Tank Printer

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

17-Feb-23

17-Feb-23

21-Feb-23

21-Feb-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved
by the BOD

60,000.00

60,000.00

47,745.00

3,450.00

47,745.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

21-Feb-23

OGM 2023-
01-002

Webcam

0OoGM

NO

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

12-May-23

12-May-23

18-May-23

18-May-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved
by the BOD

3,000.00

3,000.00

0.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

18-May-23

OGM 2023-
04-003

Solid State Drive (SSD)
for Laptop ASUS
ZenBook

OGM

NO

SvpP

N/A

N/A

N/A

25-May-23

25-May-23

30-May-23

30-May-23

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract|
Approved
by the BOD

10,000.00

10,000.00

0.00

6,500.00

6,500.00

0.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

30-May-23

T

[}

al Alloted

Budget of P

rocuremen

Activities

73,000.00

Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Conducted

55,745.00

Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price)

17,255.00

ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

Corporate
Budget for
the Contract
Approved
by the BOD

Total Alloted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities

Prepared by:

A%’e o los Santos

BAC Secretariat

Recommended for Approval by:

Marffaye H. Ersando

Chafperson,

stin Micha
C Member,

BA
Eng

EImerC Marcelo
BAC plember

I B. Bera g

geg‘&naga

ids and Awards Committee

Approved by:

res S. Bernabe Jr.

Chairperspn, Board of Directors
Head of the Procuring Entity (HOPE)




	PLAWD0080
	PMR

